
WOMEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Women's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rose Depoy Atchison County Community HS 138.0 200.0

2 Mya Crabtree West Franklin High School 140.0 140.0

3 Brookelyn Bartholomew Haven High School 139.1 125.0

4 Karys Deiter Silver Lake High School 134.0 115.0

5 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 139.6 115.0

6 Brooke Loop Haven High School 139.8 110.0

7 AILEEN CAMPA-GARCIA Bluestem High School 136.8 105.0

8 Addy Just Silver Lake High School 139.0 105.0

9 Jessica Rice Garden Plain 140.0 105.0

10 Sarah  Lake Royal Valley 134.6 90.0

11 Tabitha Rice Horton Chargers 137.2 90.0

12 Kennedy  Guilfoyle Oskaloosa High School 136.0 80.0

Women's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Rose Depoy Atchison County Community HS 138.0 285.0

2 Addy Just Silver Lake High School 139.0 235.0

3 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 139.6 225.0

4 Mya Crabtree West Franklin High School 140.0 225.0

5 Karys Deiter Silver Lake High School 134.0 220.0

6 AILEEN CAMPA-GARCIA Bluestem High School 136.8 215.0

7 Brooke Loop Haven High School 139.8 215.0

8 Brookelyn Bartholomew Haven High School 139.1 205.0

9 Jessica Rice Garden Plain 140.0 205.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Tabitha Rice Horton Chargers 137.2 195.0

11 Sarah  Lake Royal Valley 134.6 175.0

12 Kennedy  Guilfoyle Oskaloosa High School 136.0 140.0

Women's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Rose Depoy Atchison County Community HS 138.0 165.0

2 Mya Crabtree West Franklin High School 140.0 155.0

3 Addy Just Silver Lake High School 139.0 145.0

4 Karys Deiter Silver Lake High School 134.0 135.0

5 Brookelyn Bartholomew Haven High School 139.1 135.0

6 Tabitha Rice Horton Chargers 137.2 125.0

7 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 139.6 120.0

8 Brooke Loop Haven High School 139.8 120.0

9 AILEEN CAMPA-GARCIA Bluestem High School 136.8 115.0

10 Jessica Rice Garden Plain 140.0 110.0

11 Sarah  Lake Royal Valley 134.6 90.0

12 Kennedy  Guilfoyle Oskaloosa High School 136.0 85.0

Women's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Rose Depoy Atchison County Community HS 138.0 650.0 10

2 Mya Crabtree West Franklin High School 140.0 520.0 8

3 Addy Just Silver Lake High School 139.0 485.0 6

4 Karys Deiter Silver Lake High School 134.0 470.0 4

5 Brookelyn Bartholomew Haven High School 139.1 465.0 2

6 Brinley Boyes Riverton High School 139.6 460.0 1

7 Brooke Loop Haven High School 139.8 445.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 AILEEN CAMPA-GARCIA Bluestem High School 136.8 435.0 0

9 Jessica Rice Garden Plain 140.0 420.0 0

10 Tabitha Rice Horton Chargers 137.2 410.0 0

11 Sarah  Lake Royal Valley 134.6 355.0 0

12 Kennedy  Guilfoyle Oskaloosa High School 136.0 305.0 0


